3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED sunvzote | RK | 6B
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 211964711 21197991 20634401
21514531 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151453-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151453-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - w oo T CTOR ST P icK 580
2151453-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151453-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - T w 1 5210640 10RING. 676 [0 070 DIA WAT 555
?ﬁi:&Nﬁiiiﬂiizﬁ% gl?éiiil 1338685~ 1 85212;22354 21196531 : : : BN e e 1299
SRR ' R LRI RO AL LAT%&WEMEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 21196471-1 2119799~ 2063440-1 I 1 , ;mzi? l EEEH?M Li?; ;EEDWSUW ;Z@
SERVO - - - - - - - B w w 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247
SRR : NON-CRIMPHEIGHT ADIUSTH /N LaTen plaTE : : , : : : : | 0 [ - [T [T [ [ 122073-3 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
T 51514537 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - w w w w 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- w w w w 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N w w w w 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- w w w w 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
APPLICATOR DATA -2l 2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
CRIMP STZE TYPE R 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
WIRE |2 03 mm [ 0801 n s 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
INSUL |2.54 mm [.100] F - - ] N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - N 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER :1 98
408-10389 - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
- w w w w 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
s 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - i - - | - 3 036077 PIN. RETAIN. GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1737
TERMINAL NAME: TAXIT TERMINAL FEMALE, METRI-PACK 150.°7 - - - - | - 2119799-1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REFJREF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 11395
3.96-4 272 mm IN] 1 85-2 40 mm [.073- 094 INJ - 1 1 - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
APPL I CAT QN SHEET PAGE 5 OF 41 - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
SPECIFICATION - - - | | w w 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
- w w w w 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
TERMINALS APPLIED - w w w w 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL B w 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
1949090 1 12124075 1949090-2 12161184 -2l 2 2] 2|2 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
B w 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
s\| - | 3] - | 3] 3|3 9927635 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
- w w w w 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - - - - W W 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
SI1ZE r% mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S I I A R O B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED | 96
T 00mmo C0e 0. 05 L 051e 000 o 44 4] 4 4 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
0 80mm? T 2047/-0 05 [ 0474/~ 0021 5 5 | - - - -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- B 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED |48
- B 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED | 4T
- w w w w 2119656-9  [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
*WARN I NG - - | | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
(1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO e P[] 20793837 ISCR, BHSC, RoWS (MB X 25) [ 4]
BN 1 1 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT
yg— o T e e
Zﬁl - w w w w 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION |38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N [ 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1737
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S I e N O O I c119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -] | | | w 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT “lele e e e c079363-0 SR, BHSC, HoS (M4 A 20) , 33
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER - - w w w w 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151453-4 -] | | | w 1320908-3  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
LR Ey BRI AL MR EATE0, COMERSION £:2151 43 B B S EE
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151453-6 - 1 1 1 1 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] | | | | 13¢0928-2  |5TRIP GUIDE , 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N N R O 2168083-2 |S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242 - | | | | cl30357 ] (oL TRER, 0Ot TEED | -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 37 & 242, AV | | | | SEEEE INSERT, SHEAR S
- w w w w 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. -] | | w w 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR I
N MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N ] | | | | c119605-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . NN w w w w 18030951 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl N\ | | | w w w w 2-1633139-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - T 1 - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S R R R R 6
I‘X. - w w w w 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
§§$R§D§§$Poﬁﬁy ﬁ@ggﬁﬁfThgﬁATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET T 1 1 1 1 1-238011-6 |BLOCK. CRINPER SPACER A
z/\x N | w w w w 5-2119582-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - | | w w 455888 - 1 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
L N e E v, vide vREm |
[NFORMATION, 77 -7 -6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
ﬁ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR TSl e o CRMGE fin THE ConTaoll e BuG IECR NG OrG A 2aT 10k " CHEN 04JUL20T2 — TE Connectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM T RUIRIIE — [LC%E? ot bure, B 11105 3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT — ST S S — |
ATLANTIC VERSION S Wil e Ocan 5ide Tees
I PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’F
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W o{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GE EEE %éjgl APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e 01| 00779 (G2 151453 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—= =—2.11£0.50

[.1094+.019]

\\WEIDREF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

Q
T

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

Bt O

I;I—L

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e o vatlente —> TE Connectivit
C.CHEN — y
CHSK ‘1 04JU0L2012 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONSS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD 04JUL2012 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
| pC 0.5 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE @ 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E{gﬁtg 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
‘ ‘ . 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AoLE = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e Al 00779 [C=2151453
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE D SHEET p) OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTIEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 |
2-2151453-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 99517 - 1 - 8-2151453-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 13261 - 8-2151453-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 9949 - 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2151453-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 99517 - 1 - 8-2151453-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
iﬁggﬁAgngLIiilif ;3221 — 85212g§§354 —— ; ; i I 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM. PACIFIC STYLE [25]
SRR ! R LRI R LORT AL TS LATgiRﬁgATB/L PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 _ _ 1 , ;élzgggl gi?LESD[ééEEEEDMNMMI 528
2-2151453-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONFE - - - - - - R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
7-2151453-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - | | | | 2119082-4 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
o\ - 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
APPLICATOR DATA - >l -] - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - - - 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE [2.03 mm [.080] F - - | - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 233
NSOl 2. 54 mm L1007 5 - -] - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
LI ATOR NS TRUCT oS - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
208-10389 L] - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 772
- 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 15
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERMINAL FEMALE, METRI-PACK 150 2 Vv 211979872 |DETENT PIN lji
5= - 2079383-8  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16)
3 MYiREZi;RgpﬁiEN?;ﬁIN] — ITS;;éTigin%AyijE§9fﬁE?E B L N B B N AN c166400°> [SHCS, LOW AEAD, Hofo, M4 X 20 s
' ' | ' | | | | - - - 2119653-2  |[FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
ngwﬁﬁﬁ%iiﬁy PURMATION  OREET PAGE o OF A% Hey - L T T ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
SPECTEICATION - 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
- 2119092-2  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINALS APPLIED - - | - 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DELPHI TERMINAL ] ] | ] GREAELE. HOLDER FEED FINGER, AP ,1 36
49000 ] SIEVIRE 019000 SIGEEY - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
-l 2] 2|2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE L CRIMP HETGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : | | | | e S =
ST/E Kgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - l 1 1 1 ;ngg?; ng:géggéH%REACMGE ;é
| 00mmZ 1.30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4.9 B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
0. 80mme |.20+/-0.05 [ . 047+/-.002] 5.8 -l 2] 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS, 2 x .188 66
- 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Zﬁl -3 3] 3] 03 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
- -] 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
*WARNING - - 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO ) e 211965¢2-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
= ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE'OF SETTINGS R A R
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T I IR 199571 TAPPL [CATOR SHIN PACK 39
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. U [T [T [T | 21196441 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY 2 22 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N T T I 1320908-3  |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL L I R N c119909-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | R 455888 - 3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
O L I A RPN 0 B 2 ST iz
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151453-5 R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L c119033-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242 S T Sccco) 0 oPRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
- - 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR (B
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 138 & 152. AN A O O 2119800-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY A .. 1995050 1 [LOATING DHEA, 1RO :
Vel B s N R 2-1633139-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] - - - 6
S e T T[T T | ZNSTST8 [DepRESSOR, SHER :
- 1-238011-6 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET NEE R 5-2119582-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
ORCADDTTIONAL ITNFORMATION. B 455888 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, N\ | W W W 1-456405-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
%Efiéé@%@%ﬂéAEEH@ET?%H1&%EUET%Sﬁ/*%éEETOPoEAiSD?%?EM -77[-27|-25|-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
- GAIUL20T2 — TE Comectiors
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHEE}?EN OAJULZ(HZ % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 04JUL2012 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm o _LCRUZ_ Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App“COJ{O’F
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G§ E\EE %ééESW APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1| 00779 [@=2151453 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e A
AP 805 RV STHARZ000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

—= ==— 2. [ [/+0.50
L. 109+ .019]
QT
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF

I;I—L

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

B TN LN R SR
CHSK ‘1 04JU0L2012 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS TONS OTHERNI SE SpEC D! APVD 04JUL2012 |NAME ‘
_LCRUZ_ Ocean Side Feed
e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 s Applicator
| ‘ +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg BRI
. B SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
MATER AL AFA\IE\LSEHS ] - WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2 151453
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



